O~ ODND =

O~ ODND =

A WOND =

Name

Osswald, Anton

Fouladvand, Roman

Hoffman, Tina
Jedner, Adam
von Malotki, Leon

Name

Tantau, Mattis
Witt, Luisa
Hoffman, Tom
Brinkmann, Tim
Tornier, Lena

Name

Hewelt, Max
Ataman, Sadi
Ahmadi, Sonja

Name

Heitmann, Torben
Ziller, Philipp
Sulemani, Leon
Dianat, Dina

Name

© www.eft.de

FTV Kinder und Jugend Clubmeisterschaften

4:0
3:1
2:2
1:3
0:4

4:0
2:2
2:2
2:2
0:4

2:0
1:1
0:2

3:0
2:1
1:2
0:3

Ergebnis

4:0
3:1
2:2
1:3
0:4

Ergebnis

5:0
3:2
3:2
3:2
0:8

Ergebnis

2:0
1:1
0:2

Ergebnis

3:0
2:1
1:2
0:3

Ergebnis

Siegerliste alle Disziplinen

84:39
76:47
66:55
47:76
28:84

75:45
65:57
67:62
64:59
0:48

18:4
13:13
4:18

27:3
19:16
16:24
8:27

So. 9.9.2018

Junioren Bambini

Gruppe 1

Junioren U12

Gruppe 1

Junioren U14

Gruppe 1

Junioren U16/18

Gruppe 1

Teilnehmerliste

09.09.2018 14:25



