FTV Kinder und Jugend Clubmeisterschaften So. 9.9.2018 Siegerliste alle Disziplinen

Junioren Bambini

	Name	Ergebnis			Gruppe 1
4	Osswald, Anton	4:0	4:0	84:39	Gruppe
1 2	Fouladvand, Roman	4.0 3:1	4.0 3:1	64.39 76:47	
	Hoffman, Tina	3.1 2:2	2:2	. •	
3	•			66:55 47:76	
4	Jedner, Adam	1:3	1:3	_	
5	von Malotki, Leon	0:4	0:4	28:84	
					Junioren U12
	Name	Ergebnis			
					Gruppe 1
1	Tantau, Mattis	4:0	5:0	75:45	
2	Witt, Luisa	2:2	3:2	65:57	
3	Hoffman, Tom	2:2	3:2	67:62	
4	Brinkmann, Tim	2:2	3:2	64:59	
5	Tornier, Lena	0:4	0:8	0:48	
					Junioren U14
	Name	E	rgebnis		
					Gruppe 1
1	Hewelt, Max	2:0	2:0	18:4	
2	Ataman, Sadi	1:1	1:1	13:13	
3	Ahmadi, Sonja	0:2	0:2	4:18	
					Junioren U16/18
	Name	Ergebnis			
					Gruppe 1
1	Heitmann, Torben	3:0	3:0	27:3	
2	Ziller, Philipp	2:1	2:1	19:16	
3	Sulemani, Leon	1:2	1:2	16:24	
4	Dianat, Dina	0:3	0:3	8:27	
					Teilnehmerliste
	Name	Ergebnis			

© www.eft.de 09.09.2018 14:25